Data Brief
For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
April 2006   Rev 2 1/6
6
SRI512
13.56-MHz Short-range Contactless Memory Chip
with 512-bit EEPROM and Anti-Collision functions
Features

of this device, please contact your nearest ST Sales Office.
Revision history
Table 3. Ordering Information Scheme
Example: SRI512 – W4 / XXX
Device Type
SRI512
Package
W4 =180 µm ± 15 µm Unsawn Wafer
SBN18 = 180µm ± 15 µm Bumped and Sawn Wafer on 8-inch Frame
A3T = 38mm x 38mm Copper Antenna on Continuous Tape
A3S = 38mm x 38mm Copper Singulated Adhesive Antenna on Tape
A4T = 15mm x 15mm Copper Antenna on Continuous Tape
A4S = 15mm x 15mm Copper Singulated Adhesive Antenna on Tape
A5T = 42mm x 65mm Copper Antenna on Continuous Tape
A5S = 42mm x 65mm Copper Singulated Adhesive Antenna on Tape
Customer Code
XXX = Given by STMicroelectronics
Table 4. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
23-Mar-2006 1 Initial release.
18-Apr-2006 2 Added Memory mapping on page 4.
SRI512
6/6
Please Read Carefully:
Information in this document is provided solely in connection with ST products. STMicroelectronics NV and its subsidiaries (“ST”) reserve the
right to make changes, corrections, modifications or improvements, to this document, and the products and services described herein at any
time, without notice.
All ST products are sold pursuant to ST’s terms and conditions of sale.
Purchasers are solely responsible for the choice, selection and use of the ST products and services described herein, and ST assumes no
liability whatsoever relating to the choice, selection or use of the ST products and services described herein.
No license, express or implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted under this document. If any part of this
document refers to any third party products or services it shall not be deemed a license grant by ST for the use of such third party products
or services, or any intellectual property contained therein or considered as a warranty covering the use in any manner whatsoever of such
third party products or services or any intellectual property contained therein.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SET FORTH IN ST’S TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE ST DISCLAIMS ANY EXPRESS OR IMPLIED
WARRANTY WITH RESPECT TO THE USE AND/OR SALE OF ST PRODUCTS INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE (AND THEIR EQUIVALENTS UNDER THE LAWS
OF ANY JURISDICTION), OR INFRINGEMENT OF ANY PATENT, COPYRIGHT OR OTHER INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHT.
UNLESS EXPRESSLY APPROVED IN WRITING BY AN AUTHORIZE REPRESENTATIVE OF ST, ST PRODUCTS ARE NOT DESIGNED,
AUTHORIZED OR WARRANTED FOR USE IN MILITARY, AIR CRAFT, SPACE, LIFE SAVING, OR LIFE SUSTAINING APPLICATIONS,
NOR IN PRODUCTS OR SYSTEMS, WHERE FAILURE OR MALFUNCTION MAY RESULT IN PERSONAL INJURY, DEATH, OR
SEVERE PROPERTY OR ENVIRONMENTAL DAMAGE.
Resale of ST products with provisions different from the statements and/or technical features set forth in this document shall immediately void
any warranty granted by ST for the ST product or service described herein and shall not create or extend in any manner whatsoever, any